
Reference No.: 

S.NO 
-

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

DrLsjosjao9 

NAME 

D. D. PUBLIC SCHO0L 

MR JITENDRA SINGH 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Ms. Vineeta Tomar 

Mrs TEJENDER KAUR 

MR JITESH SINGH 

MR.VINOD KUMAR 

MR SANJAY YADAV 

MR GAURAV YADAV 

MR RAKSEH RAWAT 

MR MOTIRAM YADAV 

MRS JYOTSNA RAMOLA 

MS MEHAK GOYAL 

MR SANJAY KUMAR 

MR HARISHANKER SAINI 

MR NEERAJ KUMAR 

PRESIDENT 

DESIGNATION MOB NO 

SECRETARY 

MANAGER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

D.PURIe SCHOO 

MEMBER 

Estd: 2025 

ADVOCATE 

SOCIAL 
WORKER 

9456566163 

9675257035 

9756267147 

9936794929 

9368395093 

8007744428 

9639687019 

8218450996 

7668771433 

9837065868 

EMAIL 

7505537797 

9761870748 Sanjayinext@gmai 

l.com 

971944112 

mail.com 

9917576498 gauravyadav9844 

Jitender9yadav@g| ROBERTS LINE GHANGHORA, 
GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN 

Vineeta.tomar@g 
mail.com 

tejenderkaur95 @g 
mail.com 

|jiteshsingh73@gm 
ail.com 

vinodkumare gma 
il.com 

@gmail..com 

rakeshrawatddc@ 
gmail.com 

motiramyada@gm 
ail.com 

jyotsnaramolaeg 
mail.com 

mehakgoyal2 1 @g 
mail.com 

sainiharishanker@ 
gmail.com 

Date: 29 oI2026 

Neerajyadav223 @ 
gmail.com 

ADDRESS 

+91 7900354930 ddpspithuwala @gmail.com 

77 GENERAL WING, PREM 
NAGAR, DEHRADUN 

ROBERTS LINE GHANGHORA. 
GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN 

54-D, NIMBUWALA, GARHI 
CANTT DEHRADUN 

GMS ROAD DEHRADUN 

GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN 

KAULAGARH, DEHRADUN 

PHOOLSAINI, JAMUNWALA, 
DEHRADUN 

sanjayyadav98@g NIMBUWALA, GARHI CANTT, 
mail.com 

NIMBUWALA, GARHI CANTT. 
DEHRADUN 

PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN 

PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN 

DEHRADUN 

KAULAGARH, DEHRADUN 

|HARIDWAR BYPASS DEHRADUN 

2Pithuwala Near Government Polytechnic College, Shimla Bypass Road, Dehradun tRchool 
www.ddpspithuwaataWaa, tduun 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

