



D. D. PUBLIC SCHOOL

Reference No.: D.D.P.S/05/2019

Date: 29/01/2026

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATION	MOB NO	EMAIL	ADDRESS
1	MR .JITENDRA SINGH	PRESIDENT	9456566163	Jitender9yadav@gmail.com	ROBERTS LINE GHANGHORA, GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN
2	Ms. Vineeta Tomar	SECRETARY	9675257035	Vineeta.tomar@gmail.com	7/7 GENERAL WING, PREM NAGAR, DEHRADUN
3	Mrs TEJENDER KAUR	MANAGER	9756267147	tejenderkaur95@gmail.com	ROBERTS LINE GHANGHORA, GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN
4	MR JITESH SINGH	MEMBER	9936794929	jiteshsingh73@gmail.com	54-D, NIMBUWALA, GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN
5	MR.VINOD KUMAR	MEMBER	9368395093	vinodkumar@gmail.com	GMS ROAD DEHRADUN
6	MR SANJAY YADAV	MEMBER	9761870748	sanjayinext@gmail.com	GARHI CANTT DEHRADUN
7	MR GAURAV YADAV	MEMBER	9917576498	gauravyadav9844@gmail.com	KAULAGARH, DEHRADUN
8	MR RAKSEH RAWAT	MEMBER	8007744428	rakeshrawatddc@gmail.com	PHOOLSAINI, JAMUNWALA, DEHRADUN
9	MR MOTIRAM YADAV	MEMBER	9639687019	motiramyada@gmail.com	NIMBUWALA, GARHI CANTT, DEHRADUN
10	MRS JYOTSNA RAMOLA	MEMBER	8218450996	jyotsnaramola@gmail.com	PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN
11	MS MEHAK GOYAL	MEMBER	7668771433	mehakgoyal21@gmail.com	PATEL NAGAR, DEHRADUN
12	MR SANJAY KUMAR	MEMBER	9837065868	sanjayyadav98@gmail.com	NIMBUWALA, GARHI CANTT, DEHRADUN
13	MR HARISHANKER SAINI	ADVOCATE	7505537797	sainiharishanker@gmail.com	KAULAGARH, DEHRADUN
14	MR NEERAJ KUMAR	SOCIAL WORKER	9719441112	Neerajyadav223@gmail.com	HARIDWAR BYPASS DEHRADUN

📍 Pithuwala Near Government Polytechnic College, Shimla Bypass Road, Dehradun (U.P.) 248177

☎ +91 7900354930 ✉ ddpspithuwala@gmail.com

🌐 www.ddpspithuwala.in

Vernas
29/01/2026
D.D. Public School
Pithuwala, Dehradun